OPTIONAL 45" KICKER
BRACES (2x4). 2 SCREWS
EACH END.
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13"9 HOLES EACH SIDE
FOR PULLUP BAR

| 18" HOLES AT 4 §” O.C.

| (2)2X6 SCREW TOGETHER

2X4 45 BRACES

@ SIDE ELEVATION VIEW

LUMBER QUANTITIES SCHEDULE

BOARD COUNTS
MARK QUANTITY LENGTH REQUIRED

A (2)2x8 F” (10) 2x5x96
4'—6 (2) 2xBx96
5-8 4§ (1) 2x4x120
4'-0" (1) 2x4x84
4'-3 "

L]
1]

1'-6'
4-0
4'-3 }

"

NOTES:

@ IE 1. USE WOOD GRADE 2z COMMON OR HIGHER.

2. SPOTTER BARS AND PULLUP BAR = 3/47¢ 1.D. (1" O.D.)
NOTE: STANDARD STEEL PLUMBING PIPE.

2X4 45 BRACES OMITTED 3. LUMBER MARKS ON DRAWINGS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
FOR CLARITY THIS VIEW, AND DO NOT INDICATE QUANTITIES — SEE SCHEDULEL.
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| hope you enjoyed this FREE PDF file. Please help me keep these pdf files FREE by visiting one of my
sponsors below. If you do buy something from them, | get a small commission.

Thanks!
Barry C.
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